

Court No. - 74

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 528 BNSS No. - 9342 of 2025

Applicant :- Smt Rekha Sharma And 12 Others

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Anshu Chaudhary, Durgesh Kumar Singh

Counsel for Opposite Party :- Ajay Kumar Jagdish, G.A.

Hon'ble Sanjay Kumar Pachori, J.

On the request of learned counsel for the applicants, put up this case on 12.8.2025, as fresh.

Order Date :- 22.7.2025

Akram