



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 528 BNSS No. - 9342 of 2025

Smt Rekha Sharma And 12 Others

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : A.G.Karunakar, Anshu Chaudhary,
Durgesh Kumar Singh
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : Ajay Kumar Jagdish, G.A.

Court No. - 80

HON'BLE NAND PRABHA SHUKLA, J.

As prayed, list on 13.11.2025.

(Nand Prabha Shukla,J.)

November 6, 2025
Aditya Tripathi